® surveyMethods

ASK. ANALYZE. IMPROVE.

Survey: AEE 2020 eVote Ballot - 2nd Vice President, Treasurer, Region Director

Report: Default Report

Survey Status Respondent Statistics Points Summary

Status: Closed Total Responses: 28 No Points Questions used in this survey.
Deploy Date: 06/01/2020 Completes: 28

Closed Date: 06/13/2020 Partials: 0

1.

Please vote for the elected position of Second Vice President.

Responses Percent

Pete Castro: | 24 100%
Total Responded to this question: 24 85.71%
Total who skipped this question: 4 14.29%

Total: 28 100%
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2.
Please vote for the elected position of Secretary/ Treasurer.

Responses Percent
Marty KIUg: . 23 100%
Total Responded to this question: 23 82.14%
Total who skipped this question: 5 17.86%
Total: 28 100%
[ Marty Klug
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3. Please choose which Agency and/or Region you work for:
Responses Percent

Forestry: 0] 0%

ODOT Region 2: | 8 28.57%
ODOT Region 3: | 3 10.71%
ODOT Region 5: | 3 10.71%

o o s o Ao A 14
Region above, click here:

Total Responded to this question: 28 100%
Total who skipped this question: 0 0%
Total: 28 100%
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4.
Please cast your vote for the Region 2 Director

Responses Percent
Summer Guthrie: . 6 100%
Total Responded to this question: 6 21.43%
Total who skipped this question: 22 78.57%
Total: 28 100%
[0 Summer Guthrie
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5,
Please cast your vote for the Region 3 Director

Responses Percent
L ana K11y - i, 2 100%
Total Responded to this question: 2 7.14%
Total who skipped this question: 26 92.86%
Total: 28 100%
[ Lajuana Kelley
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6.
Please cast your vote for the Region 5 Director:

Responses Percent
sl Haass e . 3 100%
Total Responded to this question: 8 10.71%
Total who skipped this question: 25 89.29%
Total: 28 100%
[ Leslie Hasse
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7.
Please cast your vote for the ODF Director:

Responses Percent
LeRoy Dwire: 0 0%
Total Responded to this question: 0 0%
Total who skipped this question: 28 100%
Total: 28 100%
LeRoy Dwire
LeRoy Dwire
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® surveyMethods

ASK. ANALYZE. IMPROVE.

Survey: AEE 2020 eVote Ballot - 2nd Vice President, Treasurer, Region Director

Survey Status

Status:
Deploy Date:
Closed Date:

1.

Report: Default Report

Respondent Statistics

Closed Total Responses:
05/19/2020 Completes:
06/13/2020 Partials:

Please vote for the elected position of Second Vice President.

19
12

Points Summary

No Points Questions used in this survey.

Responses Percent
Pete Castro: | 18 100%
Total Responded to this question: 18 94.74%
Total who skipped this question: 1 5.26%
Total: 19 100%
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2.
Please vote for the elected position of Secretary/ Treasurer.

Responses Percent
Marty KIUg: . 17 100%
Total Responded to this question: 17 89.47%
Total who skipped this question: 2 10.53%
Total: 19 100%
[ Marty Klug
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3. Please choose which Agency and/or Region you work for:

Responses Percent
Forestry: 0] 0%
ODOT Region 2: o — 8 61.54%
ODOT Region 3: [ 2 15.38%
ODOT Region 5! | 3 23.08%
Total Responded to this question: 13 68.42%
Total who skipped this question: 6 31.58%
Total: 19 100%
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4.
Please cast your vote for the Region 2 Director

Responses Percent
Summer Guthrie: . 7 100%
Total Responded to this question: 7 36.84%
Total who skipped this question: 12 63.16%
Total: 19 100%
[0 Summer Guthrie
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5,
Please cast your vote for the Region 3 Director

Responses Percent
L ana K11y - i, 2 100%
Total Responded to this question: 2 10.53%
Total who skipped this question: 17 89.47%
Total: 19 100%
[ Lajuana Kelley
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6.
Please cast your vote for the Region 5 Director:

Responses Percent
sl Haass e . 2 100%
Total Responded to this question: 2 10.53%
Total who skipped this question: 17 89.47%
Total: 19 100%
[ Leslie Hasse
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7.
Please cast your vote for the ODF Director:

Responses Percent
LeRoy Dwire: 0 0%
Total Responded to this question: 0 0%
Total who skipped this question: 19 100%
Total: 19 100%
LeRoy Dwire
LeRoy Dwire
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